
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.76

YGRC 12/10/2017

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel10 35.76

8015 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue9 38.49

8008 Brooks All American Patti Evans8 40.6



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.98

YGRC 12/10/2017

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams10 30.98

12016 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish9 33.79

12005 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 33.97

12001 Jasper Pug Rupert Licht NQ 39.03



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.57

YGRC 12/10/2017

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Shorty Shetland Sheepdog Anne Timson10 27.57

16040 Nuptse Brittany Helen Connell9 30.53

16007 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt7 34.96

16003 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall5 39.63

16042 Comet All American Karen Kay5 41.6

16002 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano2 48.86

16050 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 35.64

16052 Willow All American Carolyn Ewers NQ 47.68

16011 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 49.65



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

24.94

YGRC 12/10/2017

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw10 24.94

20045 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps9 25.58

20015 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt7 30.04

20005 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall7 30.76

20036 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire7 31.39

20068 Comet Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead7 32.54

20065 Turbo All American Pam McKinney5 36.87

20064 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern5 37.74

20052 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers4 38.19

20049 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ NT

20043 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 26.21

20039 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 36.04

20035 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 39.86

20053 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira NQ 48.89



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.75

YGRC 12/10/2017

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett10 28.75

24010 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons8 34.05

24026 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer6 40.21

24016 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere4 46.59

24014 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ NT

24030 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 40.59



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.9

YGRC 12/10/2017

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams10 29.9



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.58

YGRC 12/10/2017

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth10 28.58

16019 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale6 38.03

16013 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce6 38.19

16054 Cody Border Collie Carolyn Ewers NQ NT

16021 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 29.91



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.56

YGRC 12/10/2017

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns10 27.56

20029 Orion Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall  6 37.04

20019 Angus Golden Retriever Linda Coe6 37.16

20022 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 12/10/2017

132

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Lilly Belgian Sheepdog David Goodman100 41.37 3.1907



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGRC 12/10/2017

130

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Willow All American Carolyn Ewers95 51.75 2.5121



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 12/10/2017

149

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Brady Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 66.57 2.2382



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YGRC 12/10/2017

152

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Nuptse Brittany Helen Connell100 37.8 4.0212

16042 Comet All American Karen Kay NQ 52.92 2.8723



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YGRC 12/10/2017

155

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira95 48.47 3.1979

20056 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome95 58.98 2.6280

20050 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ NT

20054 Trace Australian Shepherd Jen Chase NQ 37.84 4.0962

20069 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 43.07 3.5988

20068 Comet Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead NQ 43.09 3.5971

20051 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 55.89 2.7733



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YGRC 12/10/2017

155

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss95 54.86 2.8254



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 12/10/2017

174

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Jasper Pug Rupert Licht NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 12/10/2017

182

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall100 47.14 3.8608

20052 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ 46.37 3.925

20049 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 47.86 3.8028



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 12/10/2017

182

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 41.63 4.3718

24001 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook NQ 51.7 3.5203

24030 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 53.45 3.4051

24027 Tiger Golden Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 54.43 3.3437



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

YGRC 12/10/2017

174

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 52.14 3.3372

8008 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 57.64 3.0187

8022 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson NQ 48.44 3.5921

8012 Crumpet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Elsie Aldrich NQ 65.14 2.6712

8014 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel NQ 65.55 2.6545



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 12/10/2017

174

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 40.15 4.3337

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 41.02 4.2418

12015 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams100 45.09 3.8589

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 45.17 3.8521

12016 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 46.95 3.7061

12005 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 48.01 3.6242

12009 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.03 3.4779

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YGRC 12/10/2017

178

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 37.84 4.7040

16028 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 43.49 4.0929

16026 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 50.6 3.5178

16003 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 52.72 3.3763

16050 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci100 56.45 3.1532

16011 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16049 Shorty Shetland Sheepdog Anne Timson NQ 49.51 3.5952

16032 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 50.59 3.5185

16031 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh NQ 55.35 3.2159

16002 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 67.11 2.6524



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 12/10/2017

182

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 40.56 4.4872

20066 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone100 45.43 4.0062

20064 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 46.3 3.9309

20011 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 47.27 3.8502

20035 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 48.39 3.7611

20009 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 48.44 3.7572

20014 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis100 49.56 3.6723

20040 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 51.25 3.5512

20039 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 52.05 3.4966

20036 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 41.91 4.3426

20037 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw NQ 43.96 4.1401

20043 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 44.02 4.1345

20015 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 44.21 4.1167

20045 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps NQ 45.02 4.0426

20065 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 52.28 3.4813

20012 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 54.3 3.3517

20041 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 65.74 2.7685



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 12/10/2017

182

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 45.86 3.9686

24002 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 48.32 3.7666

24010 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 48.57 3.7472

24018 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 48.6 3.7449

24020 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 50.06 3.6356

24014 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 51.86 3.5094

24026 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer100 52.41 3.4726

24005 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 60.13 3.0268

24035 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 44.21 4.1167

24003 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 50.35 3.6147

24004 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 56.44 3.2247



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 12/10/2017

132

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 76.89 1.7167



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRC 12/10/2017

132

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Moriah Bernese Mountain Dog Wynanda Bell NQ 57.63 2.2905



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 12/10/2017

149

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Valkyrie Swedish Vallund Whitney Allen NQ 60.13 2.478



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRC 12/10/2017

155

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Nessa Bernese Mountain Dog Barbara Gibson NQ 63.19 2.4529



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 12/10/2017

182

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Lucy Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 70.21 2.5922

16041 Paisley Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 72.31 2.5169



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 12/10/2017

182

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Angus Golden Retriever Linda Coe100 60.58 3.0043



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

YGRC 12/10/2017

174

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 51.37 3.3872

4004 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 53.66 3.2426

4006 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 61.23 2.8417

4005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 70.07 2.4832

4007 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YGRC 12/10/2017

174

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 52.57 3.3099



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YGRC 12/10/2017

178

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 67.95 2.6196



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 12/10/2017

182

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels100 37.92 4.7996

16013 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 53.39 3.4089

16038 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay100 53.4 3.4082

16017 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 57.64 3.1575

16015 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 50.2 3.6255

16020 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 52.11 3.4926

16051 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 54.68 3.3285

16019 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ 55.11 3.3025

16039 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 79 2.3038



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 12/10/2017

182

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 47.78 3.8091

20024 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 47.84 3.8043

20029 Orion Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall  100 50.98 3.5700

20031 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 67.8 2.6844

20022 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe NQ 47.66 3.8187

20026 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 55.71 3.2669



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 12/10/2017

111

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Lilly Belgian Sheepdog David Goodman NQ 27.3 4.0659



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

YGRC 12/10/2017

110

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16053 Beasley Cocker Spaniel Gail D'Avolio NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 12/10/2017

111

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw100 23.31 4.7619

20049 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 30.28 3.6658



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

YGRC 12/10/2017

111

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24023 Yama Saluki Christine Klein NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 12/10/2017

123

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Brady Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 12/10/2017

125

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh100 25.56 4.8905

16040 Nuptse Brittany Helen Connell NQ 30.99 4.0336

16042 Comet All American Karen Kay NQ 35.25 3.5461

16052 Willow All American Carolyn Ewers NQ 37.97 3.2921



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

YGRC 12/10/2017

127

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall100 24.49 5.1858

20052 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers100 26.56 4.7816

20053 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira100 30 4.2333

20051 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar100 30.14 4.2137

20056 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome85 41.87 3.0332

20068 Comet Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead NQ 29.9 4.2475

20054 Trace Australian Shepherd Jen Chase NQ 33.66 3.7730

20050 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ 37.24 3.4103

20069 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 50.62 2.5089



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 12/10/2017

127

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Tiger Golden Retriever Christine McCluer95 37.76 3.3633

24022 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss NQ 41.61 3.0522



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 12/10/2017

149

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook100 31.61 4.7137

24024 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 28.81 5.1718

24030 Bodhi Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 30.21 4.9321

24026 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 41.15 3.6209



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 12/10/2017

142

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel100 35.96 3.9488

8008 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 38.48 3.6902

8022 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson NQ 32.84 4.324

8015 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue NQ 45.04 3.1528

8012 Crumpet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Elsie Aldrich NQ 48.87 2.9057



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 12/10/2017

142

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 29.24 4.8564

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 29.59 4.7989

12016 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 30.92 4.5925

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.94 4.3109

12009 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12010 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12015 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 33.44 4.2464

12005 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 39.67 3.5795



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 12/10/2017

146

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 28.65 5.096

16003 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 30.77 4.7449

16007 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 29.74 4.9092

16049 Shorty Shetland Sheepdog Anne Timson NQ 33.53 4.3543

16032 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 33.54 4.3530

16011 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 38.49 3.7932

16026 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 39.72 3.6757

16050 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 42.52 3.4337

16002 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 46.51 3.1391



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

YGRC 12/10/2017

149

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 27.19 5.48

20042 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 28.9 5.1557

20011 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 30.85 4.8298

20065 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 31.57 4.7197

20066 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone100 31.7 4.7003

20035 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 32.8 4.5427

20033 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 33.85 4.4018

20009 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 34.18 4.3593

20039 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 34.51 4.3176

20014 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis100 38.09 3.9118

20041 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 38.67 3.8531

20037 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw NQ 27.7 5.3791

20045 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps NQ 28.79 5.1754

20015 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 28.98 5.1415

20064 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 33.3 4.4745

20036 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 38.71 3.8491

20040 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 46.98 3.1716

20012 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 55.6 2.6799



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 12/10/2017

149

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 29.18 5.1062

24014 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 34.43 4.3276

24005 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 40.2 3.7065

24020 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 29.51 5.0491

24035 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 32.15 4.6345

24004 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 34.97 4.2608

24018 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 35.16 4.2378

24013 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon NQ 35.65 4.1795

24010 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 37.99 3.9221

24003 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 38.16 3.9046

24016 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 42.22 3.5291



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 12/10/2017

111

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 44.31 2.5051



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

YGRC 12/10/2017

111

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Moriah Bernese Mountain Dog Wynanda Bell NQ 32.36 3.4302



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 12/10/2017

127

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ NT

20057 Nessa Bernese Mountain Dog Barbara Gibson NQ 48.78 2.6035



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

YGRC 12/10/2017

149

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Lucy Collie Rebecca Kay100 38.08 3.9128

16054 Cody Border Collie Carolyn Ewers100 41.44 3.5956

16039 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ NT

16041 Paisley Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 59.13 2.5199



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 12/10/2017

149

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Angus Golden Retriever Linda Coe100 45.79 3.254



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

YGRC 12/10/2017

142

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 32.88 4.3187

4004 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 38.13 3.7241

4006 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 43.7 3.2494

4005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 50.62 2.8052

4008 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 41.99 3.3818



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YGRC 12/10/2017

142

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 43 3.3023



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

YGRC 12/10/2017

149

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels100 26.77 5.5659

16020 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser100 37.47 3.9765

16015 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 37.11 4.0151

16051 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 38.18 3.9026

16038 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 38.78 3.8422

16013 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 38.87 3.8333

16033 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 43.56 3.4206

16019 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ 50.27 2.964

16017 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 64.67 2.3040



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 12/10/2017

149

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 31.38 4.7482

20022 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe100 37.85 3.9366

20029 Orion Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall  100 41.4 3.5990

20024 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 38.13 3.9077

20026 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 43.69 3.4104


